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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN       PACE2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ava Bedore             F0708         1/18        1:39        1:12        5:00        0:35        1:23        5:32     9:46.11
2     Rebel Hays             M0708         1/17        2:19        0:50        4:58        0:29        1:18        5:12     9:52.26
3     Cooper Bunker          M0708         2/17        2:03        0:42        5:11        0:48        1:30        6:00    10:10.25
4     Ryan Bedore            M0506         1/11        1:07        1:11        6:07        0:37        1:34        6:16    10:34.54
5     Caed Wilson            M0708         3/17        2:28        1:23        4:42        0:39        1:26        5:44    10:37.45
6     Addie Wilson           F0506          1/8        1:12        1:24        5:51        0:34        1:43        6:52    10:42.34
7     Harrison Dodson        M0708         4/17        2:18        1:13        5:21        0:34        1:21        5:24    10:45.19
8     Toby Trujillo          M0506         2/11        1:04        1:05        6:55        0:33        1:29        5:56    11:03.49
9     Grahm Skelton          M0708         5/17        2:49        0:35        5:35        0:43        1:24        5:36    11:04.46
10    Luke Myers             M0506         3/11        1:36        0:51        5:56        0:51        1:54        7:36    11:06.21
11    Desislav Hendrick      M0708         6/17        2:39        1:16        4:54        0:43        1:44        6:56    11:14.27
12    Madeline Anderson      F0708         2/18        1:25        0:53        6:28        0:46        1:49        7:16    11:19.16
13    Brice Allen            M0708         7/17        2:09        0:32        6:59        0:37        1:15        5:00    11:29.68
14    Hyde Hill              M0506         4/11        1:16        1:03        6:49        0:53        1:45        7:00    11:43.58
15    Tanner Bunker          M0506         5/11        1:26        0:53        6:49        0:42        2:03        8:12    11:51.73
16    Sawyer Chitwood        M0708         8/17        2:53        1:34        5:35        0:37        1:43        6:52    12:21.17
17    Rhys Yorek             F0506          2/8        1:44        1:20        6:57        0:41        1:47        7:08    12:27.60
18    Caroline Venters       F0708         3/18        2:55        1:14        6:07        0:36        1:38        6:32    12:27.91
19    Sadie Buonaiuto-Cloyed F0708         4/18        2:36        1:09        5:58        0:55        1:52        7:28    12:28.41
20    Marlee Droste          F0708         5/18        2:38        1:09        6:09        0:38        2:00        8:00    12:32.59
21    Lexington Cooper       F0708         6/18        2:35        1:22        6:20        0:44        1:41        6:44    12:40.43
22    Wesley Sawkins         M0506         6/11        1:43        2:15        6:13        0:51        1:58        7:52    12:57.55
23    Olivia Charlesworth    F0506          3/8        1:32        1:18        7:35        0:40        2:00        8:00    13:02.80
24    Brianna Sexton         F0708         7/18        2:33        1:17        6:53        0:42        1:47        7:08    13:09.52
25    Aspen Yorek            F0708         8/18        3:17        1:18        5:51        1:19        1:30        6:00    13:11.94
26    Alexis Johnston        F0708         9/18        3:37        0:58        6:19        0:48        1:34        6:16    13:14.27
27    Christian Nguyen       M0708         9/17        3:17        1:48        6:15        0:33        1:39        6:36    13:29.76
28    Titus Myers            M0708        10/17        3:25        1:13        5:47        1:01        2:08        8:32    13:32.35
29    Beaux Crow             M0506         7/11        2:00                    9:53        0:54        1:49        7:16    13:34.50
30    Owen Many              M0506         8/11        1:33        1:17        7:32        0:44        2:35       10:20    13:39.28
31    Channing Minton        F0506          4/8        1:25        0:48        9:10        0:37        1:44        6:56    13:41.20
32    Charlie Minton         M0708        11/17        3:00        1:31        6:39        0:54        1:45        7:00    13:45.12
33    Bella Fish             F0708        10/18        3:09        1:19        6:40        0:45        1:58        7:52    13:48.67
34    Brady Lewis            M0708        12/17        3:12        2:12        5:42        0:47        2:00        8:00    13:49.84
35    Cooper D'Angelo        M0708        13/17        3:00        1:21        7:23        0:37        1:40        6:40    13:59.13
36    Oliver Dickey          M0506         9/11        1:37        1:33        7:55        0:59        1:57        7:48    13:59.47
37    Giuliana Pigo          F0506          5/8        1:32        1:01        9:02        0:52        1:39        6:36    14:04.33
38    Ellery Siebert         F0708        11/18        4:16        1:18        6:21        0:43        2:00        8:00    14:36.06
39    Blakesley Watkins      F0708        12/18        1:35        1:20        8:57        0:35        2:11        8:44    14:37.48
40    Quinn Pope             M0708        14/17        2:59        2:11        6:54        1:04        1:32        6:08    14:38.88
41    Ella Nzigamasabo       F0506          6/8        1:28        1:35        9:03        0:53        1:47        7:08    14:43.39
42    Addison Bicker         F0708        13/18        2:45        0:52        8:27        0:55        1:50        7:20    14:46.08
43    Amelia Williams        F0708        14/18        2:29        1:31        8:14        0:45        2:19        9:16    15:15.74
44    Monty Petrie           M0708        15/17        3:14        2:16        7:02        1:00        1:47        7:08    15:16.16
45    MacY Mahnken           F0506          7/8        1:28        2:01        9:07        0:58        1:53        7:32    15:25.42
46    Ellis Kradel           F0708        15/18        4:15        1:40        7:19        0:40        2:03        8:12    15:54.75
47    Noah Rumfelt           M0506        10/11        1:29        1:42       10:03        0:55        1:49        7:16    15:56.28
48    Griffin D'Angelo       M0506        11/11        1:37        1:05       10:44        0:45        1:53        7:32    16:02.34
49    Cece Coffman           F0708        16/18        2:57        3:09        7:17        0:52        1:57        7:48    16:10.58
50    Ethan Conner           M0708        16/17        3:48        1:25        8:30        1:09        1:59        7:56    16:49.06
51    Corrine Hankins        F0708        17/18        3:10        1:42        9:49        0:49        1:54        7:36    17:21.46
52    Alivia Steeves         F0708        18/18        2:05        1:28       10:55        1:15        2:15        9:00    17:55.33
53    Isaiah Trinkle         MPARA          1/4        2:25        2:58        8:39        1:44        4:52       19:28    20:35.33
54    Ethan Jump             M0708        17/17        4:13        2:17       12:49        0:52        2:26        9:44    22:33.90
55    Hallie Harris          F0506          8/8        1:48        2:25       15:48        1:02        2:03        8:12    23:03.94
56    Mason Marquart         MPARA          2/4        2:59        4:55       11:56        1:12        3:29       13:56    24:29.90
57    Jordan Oxley           MPARA          3/4        4:44        2:56       15:04        0:58        2:45       11:00    26:25.52
58    Ian Parker             MPARA          4/4        4:45        1:45       13:04        1:42        6:36       26:24    27:50.73
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